the above conditions along with copies of PAN Card, GST registration number, valid firm's 
or contractor's registration of appropriate class, satisfactory work done certificates, valid 
Electrical contractor and supervisory license  

2. The Estimated cost of work is Rs 18,89,678.00 Rupees Eighteen Lakhs Eighty-Nine 

Thousand Six Hundred and Seventy-Eight Only  based on CPWD DSR Electrical 2022 and 
prevailing Market Rates. The Earnest Money Deposit EMD is Rs. 38,000/- (Rupees Thirty-
Eight Thousand Only  Duration of contract for carrying out of the work will be 60 Days Sixty 
Days  from the date of commencement which shall be reckoned from the fifth day of issue 
of award letter  

3. Bid Submission Bids shall be submitted through online at CPP Portal